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CHRONO 4 130

31129.01

42 MM
50 M
20 MM

AUTOMATIC STEEL

MECHANICAL AUTOMATIC
WINDING CHRONOGRAPH
EBERHARD & CO. DEVICE WITH

4 COUNTERS IN LINE - PATENTED

Sapphire glass, flat, with an anti-reflective treatment

Screw-in crown personalised with “130” in relief

Caseback secured by 8 screws, personalised with the Chrono 4 130 logo
Black rubberised alligator strap, with steel buckle personalized “E&C.”
Optional:

Chéne steel bracelet
deployment clasp Déclic® (Patented)
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